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Red Division

* Festering Fiery Farts
Paddy Mahomes
Davante\'s Inferno
Canal Rat

Blue Division

High Chair

The Whizzinator |
Go Time

Ceedee time

White Division

MAKE FANTASY GREAT AGAIN
DYNASTY STYLE

Treedomer

CourtesyFlush

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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